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MERCREDI 10 SEPTEMBRE 2025

DEPART POLE BERNARD HINAULT

=@ o
e 8H30
C.V.S. MER. 37 A C.V.S. MER.37B
CHOLET 0] |CHOLET 0
St CHRISTOPHE DU BOIS 7 7] ]St CHRISTOPHE DU BOIS 7 7
St AUBIN DES ORMEAUX 9,5| 16,5] |St AUBIN DES ORMEAUX 9,5 16,5
St MARTIN DES TILLEULS 2,5 19| |St MARTIN DES TILLEULS 2,5 19
LA GAUBRETIERE 4,5| 23,5 LA GAUBRETIERE 4 23
BAZOGES EN PAILLERS 7| 30,5 LES LANDES GENUSSON 4,5| 27,5
LES LANDES GENUSSON 6| 36,5] |[TIFFAUGES 5[ 32,5
TIFFAUGES 5,5 42 LE LONGERON 8,5 41
LE LONGERON 8,5| 50,5 LA ROMAGNE 6 47
LA ROMAGNE 6| 56,5 St ANDRE DE LA MARCHE 6 53
St ANDRE DE LA MARCHE 5,5 62 St MACAIRE EN MAUGES 3 56
St MACAIRE EN MAUGES 2,5 64,5 BEGROLLES EN MAUGES 4 60
DIRECTION ANDREZE LE MAY SUR EVRE 3,5 63,5
CARREFOUR BOUZANNE A DROITE 2,5 67 St LEGER SOUS CHOLET 6| 69,5
BEGROLLES EN MAUGES 3,5 70,5 LE PONTREAU 2,5 72
LE MAY SUR EVRE 4| 74,5 CHOLET (PERIPHERIQUE) 2,5 74,5
St LEGER SOUS CHOLET 55/ 80
LE PONTREAU 2,5 82,5
CHOLET (PERIPHERIQUE) 2,5 85
DEN. : 672 m OPEN. : 20294906 DEN. : 622 m OPEN. : 20295017




